Year 1 Spring 1 Spellings
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please learn the list of spellings for each week this half term. Any spellings that need a little extra practise will be written into the ‘target spellings’ box- please keep practising these. Spellings will be checked in school on a Tuesday. Feel free to get creative- use chalk outside, bath crayons, magnetic letters etc. Bonus words will get extra house points!
	Date Set:
	Thursday 7th Jan
	Thursday 14th Jan
	Thursday 21st Jan
	Thursday 28th Jan
	Thursday 4th Feb
	Target Spellings

	Due:
	Tuesday 12th Jan
	Tuesday 19th Jan
	Tuesday 26th Jan
	Tuesday 1st Feb
	Tuesday 9th Feb
	

	Spellings
	one
two
three
four
five
six
	seven
eight
nine
ten
eleven
twelve
	thirteen
fourteen
fifteen
sixteen
seventeen
eighteen
	nineteen
twenty
that
some
his
have
	came
were
saw
her
home
not
	

	Bonus Words
	north
south
	east
west
	Earth
continent
	river
mountain
	cocoa
chocolate
	



